0.00 mi
7.04 mi
7.24 mi
14.56 mi
38.33 mi
38.42 mi
38.73 mi

38.74 mi
38.98 mi
50.08 mi
50.53 mi
51.2 mi

55.88 mi
56.36 mi
61.78 mi

Lake Arrowhead

Recreation Park

Sperryville Loop
Head west on US-211 W
Take the exit toward Skyline Dr
Keep right at the fork and merge onto Skyline Drive
Rest Stop at Elkwallow Store — Snacks & Drinks
Turn right onto Park Service Road
Turn right onto E Criser Rd
Rest Stop at Samuels Public Library —
Go around back and fill water from drinking fountain inside
Head east on E Criser Rd toward Old Belmont Rd
Head south on US-522 S/Remount Rd toward Aqueduct Ln
Rest Stop at Flint Hill Fuel, Deli and Grocery on left
Turn right onto Co Rd 641/Fodderstack Rd
Head west on Co Rd 606/Fodderstack Rd
Continue onto Main St through Little Washington
Turn right onto US-211 W
Destination
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